
Department DSW Coordinator Name DSW Coordinator Title DSW Coordinator Email DSW-specific inbox email
Aging and Disabilities Kevin Makoyan Management Assistant KMakoyan@ad.lacounty.gov adagdsw@lacounty.onmicrosoft.com
Agricultural Commissioner/WM Deronda Lemott Sr. Dept’l Personnel Assistant DLemott@acwm.lacounty.gov teleworkcoordinator@acwm.lacounty.gov
Alternate Public Defender Samuel Abrahamian Division Chief, APD SAbrahamian@apd.lacounty.gov
Animal Care & Control Jaime Hernandez ASM I JHernandez@animalcare.lacounty.gov
Arts & Culture Alejandra Hinojosa ASM II ahinojosa@arts.lacounty.gov
Assessor Shalom Thompson ASM I SThompson@assessor.lacounty.gov dsw@assessor.lacounty.gov
Auditor-Controller Ileana Lopez-Martinez Executive Secretary V ilopez@auditor.lacounty.gov
Beaches & Harbors Andrew Flores DHRM I AFlores@bh.lacounty.gov
Board of Supervisors Luz Hernandez Head, Commission Services Lhernandez@bos.lacounty.gov
Chief Executive Office Peruza Gevorgyan Admin Analyst PGevorgyan@ceo.lacounty.gov
Child Support Services Christine Zappey ASM I Christine_Zappey@cssd.lacounty.gov cssd-doc_dsw_coordinator@cssd.lacounty.gov
Children & Family Services Maria Tolentino Sr. Secretary III tolenm@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Consumer & Business Affairs Alexandria Alvarez Management Assistant AAlvarez@dcba.lacounty.gov
County Counsel Maritza Friedman ASM II MFriedman@counsel.lacounty.gov
District Attorney Chavon Smith DHRM chsmith@da.lacounty.gov
Economic Opportunity Astghik Piloyan Management Assistant APiloyan@opportunity.lacounty.gov
Fire Marissa Martin Jensen ASM II marissa.martin@fire.lacounty.gov
Health Services Carla Harris Executive Assistant charris3@dhs.lacounty.gov
Human Resources Howard Wong Administrative Deputy III Hwong@hr.lacounty.gov DSW@hr.lacounty.gov
Internal Services Marian Bellard Senior DPA MBellard@isd.lacounty.gov ISD-DSW@isd.lacounty.gov
Justice Care and Opportunity Sandra Sevire ASM II ssevire@jcod.lacounty.gov
Medical Examiner-Coroner Roxanna Sepulveda Sr. Sec. II rsepulveda@me.lacounty.gov
Mental Health Angel Baker Division Chief, Program Development ABaker@dmh.lacounty.gov disasteradmin@dmh.lacounty.gov
Military & Veterans Affairs Kristine Papazyan ASM I KPapazyan@mva.lacounty.gov
Museum of Art Tiffany August DHRM taugust@lacma.org
Museum of Natural History Nooshin Nathan Non-County employee nnathan@nhm.org
Parks & Recreation Ramon Bernal Disaster Services Specialist  RBernal@parks.lacounty.gov emergencymanagement@parks.lacounty.gov
Probation Nicole Delatorre Sr. Sec. III Nicole.Delatorre@probation.lacounty.gov
Public Defender Cynthia Huezo Management Analyst CHuezo@pubdef.lacounty.gov
Public Health Veronica Franco Management Analyst Vfranco@ph.lacounty.gov
Public Library Steve Rodriguez ASM I SRRodriguez@library.lacounty.gov LDSW@library.lacounty.gov
Public Social Services John Cvjetkovic Senior Disaster Services Analyst JohnCvjetkovic@dpss.lacounty.gov
Public Works Loni Eazell Disaster Services Specialist  leazell@dpw.lacounty.gov docdsg@dpw.lacounty.gov
Regional Planning Kari Rodriguez DHRM I KRodriguez@planning.lacounty.gov
Registrar-Recorder Chelsi Serna Senior Departmental Personnel Asst. CSerna@rrcc.lacounty.gov
Sheriff Sherney Tuason Employee Services Assistant II sdtuason@lasd.org 
Treasurer-Tax Collector Vibiana Navarro DHRM II vnavarro@ttc.lacounty.gov personneloperations@ttc.lacounty.gov
Youth Development Sandra Sevire ASM II ssevire@jcod.lacounty.gov
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